

WP(C) No. 502 of 2018

BEFORE

HON'BLE JUSTICE MR. KH. NOBIN SINGH

11.07.2018

On the prayer of Shri Vashum, learned Government Advocate, list the matter on 08.08.2018 so as to enable him to file counter in the matter.

JUDGE

John

