

W.P.(C) No. 502 of 2018

**BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH**

08.08.2018

As prayed for by Shri Vashum, learned Government Advocate
for filing counter in the matter, list the matter on 31.08.2018.

JUDGE

Sapana

