

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL
WP(C) No. 502 of 2018

Dr. Sorokhaibam Bikramaditya Meitei

... *Petitioner*

- Versus -

JNIMS & 2 Ors.

... *Respondents*

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

26.10.2018

At the request of Shri Sasi, learned counsel appearing for the JNIMS,
list the matter on 23.11.2018 so as to enable him to file counter in the matter.

JUDGE

John

